
 

 

From the Co-ordinator of Performing Arts  

May 2021 

Dear Creative Arts Families, 

Please find below the dates for performances for Terms 2 and 3. 

 

Term 2 

Date Time Event Involved Location 

Saturday 29 May  8.00am IRBD The Dance Challenge Junior Dance Company Pittwater House 

Saturday 29 May  10.00am IRBD The Dance Challenge Senior Dance Company Pittwater House 

Thursday 3 June   4.00pm Northern Beaches Instrumental 
Festival 

Junior Band; Senior 
Band; Wind Ensemble Pittwater High School 

Wednesday 9 June  During School 
hours 

Junior Performing Arts Night 
Rehearsal (Curriculum) All Junior School Great Hall 

Thursday 10 June  6.00pm Junior Performing Arts Night 
Performance (Curriculum) All Junior School Great Hall 

Tuesday 15 June  6.00pm HSC Music Performance Night  HSC Music Students Performing Arts Centre 

Sunday 20 June  10.00am Extreme Dance Competition  Junior Dance Company Abbotsleigh School 

Sunday 20 June  5.30pm Extreme Dance Competition  Senior Dance Company Abbotsleigh School 

 

Term 3 
Date Time Event Involved Location 
Tuesday 20 July  6.30pm K to 12 Co-curricular Performance 

Night 
All ensembles K to 12 Pittwater House 

Friday 23 July 9am- 12pm Ravenswood Showcase Junior Company Ravenswood 

Sunday 15 August TBC The Ultimate Dance Challenge Junior Company and 
Senior Company 

Abbotsleigh School 

Wednesday 25 Aug  6:00pm HSC Dance Showcase evening  Yr11 dance + selected 
dancers 

Great Hall 

Thursday 26 Aug 6:00pm Senior Performance Night 
Curriculum 

All Senior School Great Hall 

 

If you have any questions or require further information please do not hesitate to contact 
performingarts@tphs.nsw.edu.au or phone 9972 5773. 
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